

# IWICC Bubblegum



## Graphics

Typical values	per 100g	per 100g serving
Energy	768kJ 183kcal	768kJ 183kcal
Fat	7.8g	7.8g
of which saturates	5.0g	5.0g
Carbohydrate	25g	25g
of which sugars	20g	20g
Protein	3.6g	3.6g
Salt	0.12g	0.12g

## Ingredients and Allergens

IWICC Base Mix (**milk**, Sugar, Cream (**Milk**), Dextrose, Dried **Milk**, Caldo Antonelli), Gel-Pro Bubblegum.

Allergen advice. For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**.

## Notes

### ALLERGEN DISCLAIMER:

All products may contain **milk**, **egg**, **nuts**, **peanut** and/or **soybeans**. We have in place a very comprehensive HACCP to prevent cross contamination and every care is taken, but please note that these allergens are handled in the same factory.

**STORAGE:**

In a deep freeze cabinet operating at a temperature of -18C or colder, this product will retain its quality up to the 'Best Before' date shown. After opening, colour and texture changes may occur. Do not refreeze after thawing.

generated by alacalc.com

9th March 2022 11:33